10.

11.

12.

Position

Executive Director

Commuter Program Manager

Shuttle Program Coordinator

Admin & Finance Manager

Admin Assistant/Receptionist

Programs Representative

Employer Program Manager

Programs Representative

Shuttle Program Administrator

Programs Representative

Commuter Program Rep

Shuttle Program Customer Service
Representative (P/T)

Other Positions Held Special District

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Peninsula Traffic Congestion
Relief Alliance

Department

Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All

Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All

Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All

Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All

Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All

Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All

Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All

Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All

Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All

Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All

Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All

Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All

Total Wages
$148,304

$103,895

$57,531

$57,310

$50,315

$49,818

$33,994

$23,485

$22,470

$19,909

$10,692

$7,860



