	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All	\$148,304
2.	Commuter Program Manager		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All	\$103,895
3.	Shuttle Program Coordinator		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All	\$57,531
4.	Admin & Finance Manager		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All	\$57,310
5.	Admin Assistant/Receptionist		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All	\$50,315
6.	Programs Representative		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All	\$49,818
7.	Employer Program Manager		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All	\$33,994
8.	Programs Representative		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All	\$23,485
9.	Shuttle Program Administrator		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All	\$22,470
10.	Programs Representative		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All	\$19,909
11.	Commuter Program Rep		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All	\$10,692
12.	Shuttle Program Customer Service Representative (P/T)		Peninsula Traffic Congestion Relief Alliance	Peninsula Traffic Cong Relief All	\$7,860